
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Consider recommendations regarding contract amendments for mental health services for the period of July 1,
2010 through June 30, 2011, as follows:

a) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an Amendment to the Contract with the Mental Health
Association of Santa Barbara County (a local vendor), increasing the Contract by $56,700.00 for a total
contract amount not to exceed $591,527.00 through June 30, 2011; and

b) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an Amendment to the Contract with Mental Health Systems, Inc.
(a local vendor), increasing the Contract by $121,640.00 for a total contract amount not to exceed $467,640.00
through June 30, 2011.

File #: 10-00718, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

